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TOPAZ BULL FUELS LIMITED Changed To CIRCLE K 
IRELAND FUELS LIMITED
TOPAZ ENERGY LIMITED Changed To CIRCLE K 
IRELAND ENERGY LIMITED
TOPAZ BULL RETAIL LIMITED Changed To CIRCLE K
IRELAND RETAIL LIMITED
TOBACCOFREE RESEARCH INSTITUTE IRELAND 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To 
TOBACCOFREE RESEARCH INSTITUTE IRELAND
ACB ROOFING LIMITED Changed To ACB GROUP - 
DESIGN AND CONSTRUCT LIMITED
BETTER BATHROOM COMPANY LIMITED Changed 
To ECAN LIMITED
TOPAZ ENERGY GROUP LIMITED Changed To 
CIRCLE K IRELAND ENERGY GROUP LIMITED
OUR MONEY LIMITED Changed To GRID FINANCE 
IMPACT LIMITED
FLEETMATICS IRELAND LIMITED Changed To 
VERIZON CONNECT IRELAND LIMITED
MIXTAPE ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED Changed To 
TMXT LIMITED
SHINETOWER LIMITED Changed To KNOCKNAMORK
LIMITED
KOENERGIES LIMITED Changed To RAYAL LIMITED
MCCANN FITZGERALD PROJECT SERVICES 
LIMITED Changed To MCF LEGAL TECHNOLOGY 
SOLUTIONS LIMITED
JUST NABI LIMITED Changed To NETWORK OF 
FIDELITY LIMITED
VMG TILE DESIGN LIMITED Changed To EMERALD 
STYLE COMPANY LIMITED
T&M OATES LIMITED Changed To MICHAEL OATES 
LIMITED
QUINTILES IMS FINANCE IRELAND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To IQVIA FINANCE 
IRELAND DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
MCCANN FITZGERALD CONNECT LIMITED Changed 
To MCF DIGITAL SERVICES LIMITED
EXTREME CSC CASHEL LIMITED Changed To 
XTREME CSC CASHEL LIMITED
NAVASIDE LIMITED Changed To GLEANN FIA HOMES
LIMITED
GALAXYVIEW LIMITED Changed To WILLIAM 
O'CONNELL AGRI LIMITED


